
LRTT Ltd trading as Resource Group 

2024 Examinations @ Cotswold Airport 
Exam Booking Form 

To check examination availability please contact the sales team on 01285 772690. 

To book a place on your chosen course / module(s) please complete and return the completed form by emailing it to 
lrttbookings@resourcegroup.co.uk 

STUDENT DETAILS 

First Name (s) Surname 

Home Address 

Post Code Contact Number 

Email Date of Birth 

Passport No Place & Country of Birth 
(as per your passport) 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

Number of Attempts for this module 

TO PAY BY INVOICE PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING: 

Company Name 

Address 

Manager Name Contact No 

Email Address Purchase Order 

 Exams are charged at £50.00 plus VAT per exam. If you are unsure if you need to pay please contact
LRTTbookings@resoursegroup.co.uk

TO PAY BY CARD
 Upon receipt of this form, we will forward a payment link to the email specified above. If you do not
 receive this link, please check your spam folder, or email LRTTBookings@resourcegroup.co.uk to get the
link re-sent

mailto:lrttbookings@resourcegroup.co.uk
mailto:contactLRTTbookings@resoursegroup.co.uk
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DECLARATION 

Please read and sign the declaration below: 

Attached is confirmation of the booking of my exam/resit. I understand that if I do not inform you that I will not be attending the exam or 
cancel within 5 days I will forfeit the free resit or my ability to get a refund if I have paid for the booking. If another date is required 
then I will be charged at the standard exam fee which will be payable in advance before the exam can be confirmed. 

I understand that it is my responsibility to ensure that any examination taken with LRTT is sat a minimum of 90 days following any previous 
unsuccessful examination attempt. 

In accordance with Part 66 Appendix II (Basic examination standard) Item 1.13, we require you to confirm the number and dates of any 
exam attempts you have had in the last year along with the organisation or competent authority where these attempts took place. Please 
ensure this information is prepared and brought with you on the day of your examination with Resource Group. 

A failed module may not be retaken for at least 90 days following the date of the failed module examination. The maximum number of 
consecutive attempts for each module is three. Further sets of three attempts are allowed with a 1 year waiting period between sets. 

Signature 

Disclaimer 

Date 

Please note that LRTT will provide the examination based on the information given and will not be held responsible should this be incorrect. If you are unsure of 
the exact examination you require please check with the CAA and forward the information to the LRTT sales team by email or post. 

Please tick the box(s) corresponding to the exam date you would like to attend and ensure you enter which module(s) 
each date is for. Please note we will not be able to examine you if you have taken a previous exam (same module) 
within 90 days. 

Month Exam Date Start Time Book 

January Friday 12th Jan 10:00 

Monday 15th Jan 10:00 

Friday 26th Jan 10:00 

Monday 29th Jan 10:00 

February Friday 9th Feb 10:00 

Monday 12th Feb 10:00 

Friday 23rd Feb 10:00 

Mon 26th Feb 10:00 

March Friday 8th Mar 10:00 

Monday 11th Mar 10:00 

Friday 15th Mar 12:30 

Friday 22nd Mar 12:30 

Monday 25th Mar 10:00 
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Month Exam Date Start Time Book 

April Friday 5th Apr 12:30 

Friday 12th Apr 12:30 

Monday 15th Apr 10:00 

Friday 26th Apr 12:30 

Monday 29th Apr 10:00 

May Friday 3rd May 12:30 

Friday 10th May 12:30 

Monday 13th May 10:00 

Friday 24th May 12:30 

Tuesday 28th May 10:00 

June Friday 14th Jun 12:30 

Monday 17th Jun 10:00 

Friday 28th Jun 12:30 

July Monday 1st Jul 10:00 

Friday 12th Jul 12.30 

Monday 15th Jul 10:00 

Friday 26th Jul 12:30 

Monday 29th Jul 10:00 

August Friday 9th Aug 12:30 

Monday 12th Aug 10:00 

Friday 23rd Aug 12:30 

Friday 30th Aug 12:30 

September Friday 6th Sep 12:30 

Monday 9th Sep 10:00 

Friday 20th Sep 12:30 

Monday 23rd Sep 10:00 

October Friday 4th Oct 12:30 

Monday 7th Oct 10:00 

Friday 18th Oct 12:30 

Monday 21st Oct 10:00 
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Month Exam Date Start Time Book 

November Friday 1st Nov 12:30 

Monday 4th Nov 10:00 

Friday 15th Nov 12:30 

Monday 18th Nov 10:00 

Friday 29th Nov 12:30 

December Friday 6th Dec 12:30 

Monday 9th Dec 10:00 

Licence Category 

Module (incl any sub modules) 

If M7, M9 or M10 please select: MCQ only  Essay Only  Both MCQ & Essay 

Date of last examination for this module 

Is there any other information that we need to be made aware of (for example Irish Licence or essay only) 


	First Names: 
	Surname Name: 
	Home Address: 
	Home Address 2: 
	Postcode: 
	Email: 
	Passport Number: 
	Contact Number: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Town & Country of Birth: 
	Number of Attempts for this Module: 
	Address: 
	Address 2: 
	Manager Name: 
	Email Address: 
	Purchase Order Number: 
	Date: 
	15: 
	06: 
	24: Off

	07: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	12: 
	07: 
	24: Off

	08: 
	24: Off


	26: 
	04: 
	24: Off

	07: 
	24: Off


	29: 
	04: 
	24: Off

	07: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	03: 
	05: 
	24: Off


	10: 
	05: 
	24: Off


	13: 
	05: 
	24: Off


	24: 
	05: 
	24: Off


	28: 
	05: 
	24: Off

	06: 
	24: Off


	17: 
	06: 
	24: Off


	01: 
	07: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	09: 
	08: 
	24: Off

	06: 
	24: Off

	12: 
	24: Off


	23: 
	08: 
	24: Off

	09: 
	24: Off


	30: 
	08: 
	24: Off


	06: 
	09: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	20: 
	09: 
	24: Off


	04: 
	10: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	07: 
	10: 
	24: Off


	18: 
	10: 
	24: Off

	11: 
	24: Off


	21: 
	10: 
	24: Off


	MCQ only: Off
	Essay only: Off
	Both MCQ & Essay: Off
	Licence Category: 
	Module: 
	Date of last exam for this module: 
	Any other information: 


